JSG Industrial Systems
quality industry solutions
Lubrication
Management
Systems
Material
Dispensing
Management

service purposes
Features Benefits
Page 6 JSG Industrial Systems
Refer to page 19 ~ 26 for Hose Reel dimensional drawings
Cobra & Custom Reeling
1⁄2” ~ 11⁄2” Manual Rewind Hose Reels without Hose Kit
Crank Rewind Series
Part Number /
Ordering Number
Description Max. Hose
Size
Max. Hose
Length
Swivel Inlet Thread Outlet Thread Max. Working
Pressure
09-HW300-30/08 Bare Manual Rewind Reel 1⁄2” ~ 3⁄4” 30m 3⁄4” BSPP Female 11⁄16” JIC Male 200 bar
09-HW400-50/08 Bare Manual Rewind Reel 1⁄2” ~ 3⁄4” 50m 3⁄4” BSPP Female 11⁄16” JIC Male 200 bar
1⁄2” ~ 3⁄4” Manual Rewind Hose Reels without Hose Kit
Part Number /
Ordering Number
Description Max. Hose
Size
Max. Hose
Length
Swivel Inlet Thread Outlet Thread Max. Working
Pressure
20-920-30F-GR2 Bare Gear Crank Rewind Reel 3⁄4” 30m 3⁄4” NPT 3⁄4” NPT 200 bar
20-920-60F-GS Bare Gear Crank Rewind Reel 3⁄4” 60m 3⁄4” NPT 3⁄4” NPT 200 bar
20-925-30F-GR2 Bare Gear Crank Rewind Reel 1” 30m 1” NPT 1” NPT 200 bar
20-925-30C-GR2 Bare Gear Crank Rewind Reel 1” 30m 1” NPT 1” NPT 40 bar
20-925-60C-GR2 Bare Gear Crank Rewind Reel 1” 60m 1” NPT 1” NPT 40 bar
20-940-15C-GR2 Bare Gear Crank Rewind Reel 11⁄2” 15m 11⁄2” NPT 11⁄2” NPT 40 bar
20-940-30C-GS Bare Gear Crank Rewind Reel 11⁄2” 30m 11⁄2” NPT 11⁄2” NPT 40 bar
20-940-60C-GS Bare Gear Crank Rewind Reel 11⁄2” 60m 11⁄2” NPT 11⁄2” NPT 40 bar
Hoses available on request for the Crank Rewind Reels
3⁄4” ~ 11⁄2” Crank Rewind Hose Reels without Hose Kit
With a long hose length capacity the Cobra HW Series manual rewind
hose reels are suitable for dispensing lubricating oils, air and water in

Page 8 JSG Industrial Systems
Refer to page 19 ~ 26 for Hose Reel dimensional drawings
Cobra Hose Reels
1⁄4” ~ 3⁄8” Spring Rewind Hose Reels without Hose Kit
GPE Series
Part Number /
Ordering Number
Description Max. Hose
Size
Max. Hose
Length
Swivel Inlet
Thread
Outlet Thread Max. Working
Pressure
09-MP300-HPG-10/04 Bare Spring Rewind Grease Reel 1⁄4” 10m 1⁄4” BSP Female 7⁄16” JIC Male 350 bar
09-GPE-HPG-15/06 Bare Spring Rewind Grease Reel 1⁄4”~ 3⁄8” 15m 1⁄2” NPT Female 9⁄16” JIC Male 350 bar
09-GP2000-HPG-15/06 Bare Spring Rewind Grease Reel 1⁄4”~ 3⁄8” 15m 1⁄2” NPT Female 9⁄16” JIC Male 400 bar
09-NS200-HPG-15/06 Bare Spring Rewind Grease Reel 1⁄4”~ 3⁄8” 15m 1⁄2” NPT Female 9⁄16” JIC Male 400 bar
09-NS600-HPG-25/06 Bare Spring Rewind Grease Reel 3⁄8” 25m 1⁄2” NPT Female 9⁄16” JIC Male 400 bar
For standard 3⁄8” AWL Reels without Hose Kit refer to 1⁄2” Hose Table page 10
1⁄4” ~ 3⁄8” Spring Rewind Hose Reels without Hose Kit
The Cobra series of 1⁄4” ~  3⁄8” spring retractable reels are suitable for
dispensing lubricating oils, petrochemical products, air and water and

Cobra Hose Reels
1⁄4” ~ 3⁄8” Spring Rewind Hose Reels with Hose Kit
NS Series
Part Number /
Ordering Number
Description Max.
Hose Size
Max. Hose
Length
Swivel Inlet
Thread
Hose End
Fitting Thread
Max. Working
Pressure
19-GPE-AWL-15/06A Spring Rewind Reel with Air/Water Hose 3⁄8” 15m 1⁄2” BSPP Female 3⁄8” BSPT Male 13 bar
19-GP2000-AWL-15/06A Spring Rewind Reel with Air/Water Hose 3⁄8” 15m 1⁄2” BSPP Female 3⁄8” BSPT Male 13 bar
3⁄8” Spring Rewind Hose Reels with Air/Water Hose Kit
Part Number /
Ordering Number
Description Max.
Hose Size
Max. Hose
Length
Swivel Inlet
Thread
Hose End
Fitting Thread
Max. Working
Pressure
19-GPE-AWL-15/06F Spring Rewind Reel with Oil Hose 3⁄8” 15m 1⁄2” NPT Female 3⁄8” NPT Male 100 bar
19-GP2000-AWL-15/06F Spring Rewind Reel with Oil Hose 3⁄8” 15m 3⁄4” BSPPT
Female
3⁄8” NPT Male 160  bar
3⁄8” Spring Rewind Hose Reels with Oil Hose Kit
The hoses used on these reels are of the recommended maximum length

�� No Aluminium Components
�� High Flow main shaft assembly
�� Sealed spring for longer life
Part Number /
Ordering Number
Description Max.
Hose Size
Max. Hose
Length
Swivel Inlet
Thread
Hose End
Fitting Thread
Max. Working
Pressure
19-MP300-HPG-10/04G Spring Rewind Reel with Grease Hose 1⁄4” 10m 1⁄4” BSPP Female 7⁄16” JIC  Female 250 bar
19-GPE-HPG-15/06G Dual Arm Open Grease Reel with Grease
Hose
3⁄8” 15m 1⁄2” NPT Female 1⁄2” 27TPI
Female

Hose Kit comprises of ; Main Hose assembly, Hose stop & 1 metre whip hose
1⁄4” ~  3⁄8” Spring Rewind Hose Reels with Grease Hose Kit
Page 10 JSG Industrial Systems
Refer to page 19 ~ 26 for Hose Reel dimensional drawings
Cobra Hose Reels
1⁄2” Spring Rewind Hose Reels without Hose Kit
NS Series
Part Number /
Ordering Number
Description Max. Hose
Size
Max. Hose
Length
Swivel Inlet Thread Outlet Thread Max. Working
Pressure
09-GPE-AWL-15/08 Bare Spring Rewind Reel 1⁄2” 15m 1⁄2” BSPP Female 3⁄4” JIC Female 100 bar
09-GP2000-AWL-15/08 Bare Spring Rewind Reel 1⁄2” 15m 3⁄4” BSPP Female 3⁄4” JIC Male 220 bar
09-NS200-AWL-15/08 Bare Spring Rewind Reel 1⁄2” 15m 1⁄2” BSPP Female 3⁄4” JIC Male 100 bar
09-NS600-AWL-30/08 Bare Spring Rewind Reel 1⁄2” 30m 3⁄4” BSPP Female 11⁄16” JIC Male 220 bar
1⁄2” Spring Rewind Hose Reels without Hose Kit
The Cobra range ½” AWL and HPG spring retractable reels are suitable
for dispensing lubricating oils, petrochemical products, air and water in
the mining, general industry and truck and bus service markets.

Cobra Hose Reels Cobra Hose Reels
1⁄2” Spring Rewind Hose Reels with Hose Kit
GP2000 Series
Part Number /
Ordering Number
Description Max. Hose
Size
Max. Hose
Length
Swivel Inlet
Thread
Hose End
Fitting Thread
Max. Working
Pressure
19-GPE-AWL-15/08A Spring Rewind Reel with Air/Water Hose 1⁄2” 15m 1⁄2” BSPP Female 1⁄2” NPT Male 13 bar
19-GP2000-AWL-15/08A Spring Rewind Reel with Air/Water Hose 1⁄2” 15m 1⁄2” BSPP Female 1⁄2” NPT Male 13 bar
19-NS200-AWL-15/08A Spring Rewind Reel with Air/Water Hose 1⁄2” 15m 1⁄2” BSPP Female 1⁄2” NPT Male 13 bar
19-NS600-AWL-18/08A Spring Rewind Reel with Air/Water Hose 1⁄2” 18m 3⁄4” BSPP Female 1⁄2” NPT Male 13 bar
19-NS600-AWL-30/08A Spring Rewind Reel with Air/Water Hose 1⁄2” 30m 3⁄4” BSPP Female 1⁄2” NPT Male 13 bar
1⁄2” Spring Rewind Hose Reels with Air/Water Hose Kit
Part Number / Ordering
Number
Description Max. Hose
Size
Max. Hose
Length
Swivel Inlet
Thread
Hose End
Fitting Thread
Max. Working
Pressure
19-GPE-AWL-15/08F Spring Rewind Reel with Oil Hose 1⁄2” 15m 1⁄2” BSPP Female 1⁄2” NPT Male 100 bar
19-GP2000-AWL-15/08F Spring Rewind Reel with Oil Hose 1⁄2” 15m 1⁄2” BSPP Female 1⁄2” NPT Male 100 bar
19-NS200-AWL-15/08F Spring Rewind Reel with Oil Hose 1⁄2” 15m 1⁄2” BSPP Female 1⁄2” NPT Male 100 bar
19-NS600-AWL-18/08F Spring Rewind Reel with Oil Hose 1⁄2” 18m 3⁄4” BSPP Female 1⁄2” NPT Male 100 bar
19-NS600-AWL-30/08F Spring Rewind Reel with Oil Hose 1⁄2” 30m 3⁄4” BSPP Female 1⁄2” NPT Male 100 bar
1⁄2” Spring Rewind Hose Reels with Oil Hose Kit
The hoses used on these reels are of the recommended maximum length
and pressure rating. The hose outlet end fittings for the Air/Water and Oil
reels are ½” NPT Male, which accommodates most common accessories
for this hose size and hose reel application.
Special Features
�� Compact Frame
�� High Strength Frame and Drum
�� Durable Blue Epoxy Powder Coated finish
�� No Aluminium Components
�� High Flow main shaft assembly
�� Sealed spring for longer life
Part Number / Ordering
Number
Description Max. Hose
Size
Max. Hose
Length
Swivel Inlet
Thread
Hose End
Fitting Thread
Max. Working
Pressure
19-NS600-HPG-25/08G Spring Rewind Reel with Grease Hose 1⁄2” 25m 1⁄2” NPT Female 1⁄2” BSPT Male 350 bar
Hose Kit comprises of ; Main Hose assembly, Hose stop & 1 metre whip hose
1⁄2” Spring Rewind Hose Reels with Grease Hose Kit
Page 12 JSG Industrial Systems
Refer to page 19 ~ 26 for Hose Reel dimensional drawings
Cobra Hose Reels
3⁄4” ~ 11⁄2” Spring Rewind Hose Reels without Hose Kit
NS Series
Part Number /
Ordering Number
Description Max. Hose
Size
Max. Hose
Length
Swivel Inlet Thread Outlet Thread Max. Working
Pressure
09-NS600-AWL-15/12 Bare Spring Rewind Reel 3⁄4” 15m 3⁄4” BSPP Female 11⁄16” JIC Male 220 bar
09-NS800-LDF-15/16 Bare Spring Rewind HD Reel 1” 15m 1” BSPP Female 15⁄16” JIC Male 100 bar
09-NS1000-LDF-25/16 Bare Spring Rewind HD Reel 1” 25m 1” BSPP Female 15⁄16” JIC Male 100 bar
09-NS1800-LDF-15/24 Bare Spring Rewind HD Reel 11⁄2” 15m 11⁄2”BSPP Female 17⁄8” JIC Male 100 bar
3⁄4” - 11⁄2” Spring Rewind Hose Reels without Hose Kit
The Cobra series of 3⁄4” ~ 11⁄2” spring retractable Hose Reels are designed
for  mining, heavy industrial applications. They are suitable for dispensing
lubricating oils, petrochemical products, diesel fuel, air and water. With

Cobra Hose Reels
3⁄4” ~ 11⁄2” Spring Rewind Hose Reels with Hose Kit
NS Series
Part Number /
Ordering Number
Description Max. Hose
Size
Max. Hose
Length
Swivel Inlet
Thread
Hose End
Fitting Thread
Max. Working
Pressure
19-NS600-AWL-15/12A Spring Rewind Reel with Air /Water Hose 3⁄4” 15m 3⁄4” BSPP Female 3⁄4” BSPT Male 40 bar
3⁄4” - 11⁄2” Spring Rewind Hose Reels with Air/Water Hose Kit
Part Number / Ordering
Number
Description Max. Hose
Size
Max. Hose
Length
Swivel Inlet
Thread
Hose End
Fitting Thread
Max. Working
Pressure
19-NS600-AWL-15/12F Spring Rewind Reel with Oil Hose 3⁄4” 15m 3⁄4” BSPP Female 3⁄4” BSPT Male 100 bar
19-NS800-LDF-15/16F Spring Rewind Reel with Oil Hose 1” 15m 1” BSPP Female 1” NPT Male 100 bar
19-NS800-HDLDF-15/16F Spring Rewind Reel with Oil Hose 1” 15m 1” BSPP Female 1” NPT Male 100 bar
19-NS1000-LDF-25/12F Spring Rewind Reel with Oil Hose 3⁄4” 25m 1” BSPP Female 3⁄4” NPT Male 100 bar
19-NS1000-LDF-25/16F Spring Rewind Reel with Oil Hose 1” 25m 1” BSPP Female 1” NPT Male 100 bar
3⁄4” - 11⁄2” Spring Rewind Hose Reels with Oil Hose Kit
The hoses used on these reels are of the recommended maximum length
and pressure rating. The hose outlet end fittings for the ¾” ~ 1½” Hose
Reels  is NPT male and correspond to the hose size fitted to the reels e.g.

�� No Aluminium Components
�� High Flow main shaft assembly
�� Sealed spring for longer life
Part Number / Ordering
Number
Description Max. Hose
Size
Max. Hose
Length
Swivel Inlet
Thread
Hose End
Fitting Thread
Max. Working
Pressure
19-NS800-LDF-15/16D Spring Rewind Reel with Diesel Hose 1” 15m 1” BSPP Female 1” NPT Male 40 bar
19-NS1000-LDF-25/16D Spring Rewind Reel with Diesel Hose 1” 25m 1” BSPP Female 1” NPT Male 40 bar
19-NS1800-LDF-15/20D Spring Rewind Reel with Diesel Hose 11⁄4” 15m 11⁄2” BSPP
Female
11⁄2” NPT Male 40 bar
19-NS1800-LDF-15/24D Spring Rewind Reel with Diesel Hose 11⁄2” 15m 11⁄2” BSPP
Female
11⁄2” NPT Male 40 bar
Hose Kit comprises of ; Main Hose assembly, Hose stop & 1 metre whip hose
3⁄4” - 11⁄2” Spring Rewind Hose Reels with Diesel Hose Kit
Page 14 JSG Industrial Systems
Refer to page 19 ~ 26 for Hose Reel dimensional drawings
Cobra Hose Reels
1⁄2” ~ 2” Direct Drive Hydraulic or Air Drive Hose Reels without Hose Kit
CPM Direct Drive Series
Part Number /
Ordering Number
Description Max. Hose
Size
Max. Hose
Length
Swivel Inlet
Thread
Outlet Thread Max. Working
Pressure
09-913-30G-AS Direct Air Drive Hose Reel with brake 1⁄2” 30m 1⁄2” NPT Female 3⁄4” JIC Male 500 bar
09-913-30G-ASCPM Direct Air Compact Drive Hose Reel 1⁄2” 30m 1⁄2” NPT Female 3⁄4” JIC Male 500 bar
09-913-30G-HS Direct Hydraulic Drive Hose Reel with brake 1⁄2” 30m 1⁄2” NPT Female 3⁄4” JIC Male 500 bar
09-920-40F-AS Direct Air Drive Hose Reel 3⁄4” 40m ¾” BSPP Female 11⁄16” JIC Male 220 bar
09-920-40F-ASCPM Direct Air Compact Drive Hose Reel 3⁄4” 40m ¾” BSPP Female 11⁄16” JIC Male 220 bar
09-920-40F-HS Direct Hydraulic Drive Hose Reel 3⁄4” 40m ¾” BSPP Female 11⁄16” JIC Male 220 bar
09-925-30F-AS Direct Air Drive Hose Reel 1” 30m 1” BSPP Female 15⁄16” JIC Male 220 bar
09-925-30F-ASCPM Direct Air Compact Drive Hose Reel 1” 30m 1” BSPP Female 15⁄16” JIC Male 220 bar
09-925-30F-HS Direct Hydraulic Drive Hose Reel 1” 30m 1” BSPP Female 15⁄16” JIC Male 220 bar
09-940-15C-AS Direct Air Drive Hose Reel 11⁄2” 15m 11⁄2” BSPP Female 17⁄8” JIC Male 100 bar
09-940-15C-ASCPM Direct Air Compact Drive Hose Reel 11⁄2” 15m 11⁄2” BSPP Female 17⁄8” JIC Male 100 bar
09-940-15C-HS Direct Hydraulic Drive Hose Reel 11⁄2” 15m 11⁄2” BSPP Female 17⁄8” JIC Male 100 bar
20-950-15B-AS Custom Reel Direct Air Drive  Hose Reel 2” 15m 2” NPT Female 2” NPT Female 40 bar
20-950-15B-HS Custom Reel Direct Hydraulic Drive  Hose Reel 2” 15m 2” NPT Female 2” NPT Female 40 bar
Direct Drive Hydraulic or Air Drive Bare Hose Reels without Hose Kit
The Direct Drive series of ½” ~ 2” Hose Reels are designed for applications
requiring long or large diameter hoses in mining, quarrying and heavy
industrial applications. They are suitable for dispensing lubricating oils,

Refer to page 19 ~ 26 for Hose Reel dimensional drawings
Cobra Hose Reels Cobra Hose Reels
1⁄2” ~ 11⁄2” Direct Drive Hydraulic or Air Drive Hose Reels with Hose Kit
Part Number /
Ordering Number
Description Max. Hose
Size
Max. Hose
Length
Swivel Inlet
Thread
Hose End
Fitting Thread
Max. Working
Pressure
19-913-30G-AS-A Direct Air Drive Hose Reel with brake and Air Hose 1⁄2” 30m 1⁄2” NPT Female 1⁄2” NPT Male 13 bar
19-913-30G-AS-F Direct Air Drive Hose Reel with brake and Oil Hose 1⁄2” 30m 1⁄2” NPT Female 1⁄2” NPT Male 100 bar
19-913-30G-AS-G Direct Air Drive Hose Reel with brake and Grease
Hose
1⁄2” 30m 1⁄2” NPT Female 1⁄2” NPT Male 500 bar
19-913-30G-ASCPM-A Direct CPM Hose Reel with Air Hose 1⁄2” 30m 1⁄2” NPT Female 1⁄2” NPT Male 13 bar
19-913-30G-ASCPM-F Direct CPM Hose Reel with Oil Hose 1⁄2” 30m 1⁄2” NPT Female 1⁄2” NPT Male 100 bar
19-913-30G-ASCPM-G Direct CPM Hose Reel with Grease Hose 1⁄2” 30m 1⁄2” NPT Female 1⁄2” NPT Male 500 bar
19-913-30G-HS-A Direct Hydraulic Drive Hose Reel with brake and
Air Hose
1⁄2” 30m 1⁄2” NPT Female 1⁄2” NPT Male 13 bar
19-913-30G-HS-F Direct Hydraulic Drive Hose Reel with brake and
Oil Hose
1⁄2” 30m 1⁄2” NPT Female 1⁄2” NPT Male 100 bar
19-913-30G-HS-G Direct Hydraulic Drive Hose Reel with brake and
Grease Hose
1⁄2” 30m 1⁄2” NPT Female 1⁄2” NPT Male 500 bar
19-920-40F-AS-D Direct Air Drive Hose Reel with brake and Diesel
Hose
3⁄4” 40m 3⁄4” BSPP Female 3⁄4” NPT Male 40 bar
19-920-40F-AS-F Direct Air Drive Hose Reel with brake and Oil Hose 3⁄4” 40m 3⁄4” BSPP Female 3⁄4” NPT Male 100 bar
19-920-40F-ASCPM-D Direct CPM Hose Reel with Diesel Hose 3⁄4” 40m 3⁄4” BSPP Female 3⁄4” NPT Male 40 bar
19-920-40F-ASCPM-F Direct CPM Hose Reel with Oil Hose 3⁄4” 40m 3⁄4” BSPP Female 3⁄4” NPT Male 100 bar
19-920-40F-HS-D Direct Hydraulic Drive Hose Reel with brake and
Diesel Hose
3⁄4” 40m 3⁄4” BSPP Female 3⁄4” NPT Male 40 bar
19-920-40F-HS-F Direct Hydraulic Drive Hose Reel with brake and
Oil Hose
3⁄4” 40m 3⁄4” BSPP Female 3⁄4” NPT Male 100 bar
19-925-30F-AS-D Direct Air Drive Hose Reel with brake and Diesel
Hose
1” 30m 1” BSPP Female 1” NPT Male 40 bar
19-925-30F-AS-F Direct Air Drive Hose Reel with brake and Oil Hose 1” 30m 1” BSPP Female 1” NPT Male 100 bar
19-925-30F-ASCPM-D Direct CPM Hose Reel with Diesel Hose 1” 30m 1” BSPP Female 1” NPT Male 40 bar
19-925-30F-ASCPM-F Direct CPM Hose Reel with Oil Hose 1” 30m 1” BSPP Female 1” NPT Male 100 bar
19-925-30F-HS-D Direct Hydraulic Drive Hose Reel with brake and
Diesel Hose
1” 30m 1” BSPP Female 1” NPT Male 40 bar
19-925-30F-HS-F Direct Hydraulic Drive Hose Reel with brake and
Oil Hose
1” 30m 1” BSPP Female 1” NPT Male 100 bar
19-940-15C-AS-D Direct Air Drive Hose Reel with brake and Oil Hose 11⁄2” 15m 11⁄2” BSPP Female 11⁄2” NPT Male 40 bar
19-940-15C-ASCPM-D Direct CPM Hose Reel with Diesel Hose 11⁄2” 15m 11⁄2” BSPP Female 11⁄2” NPT Male 40 bar
19-940-15C-HS-D Direct Hydraulic Drive Hose Reel with brake and
Diesel Hose
11⁄2” 15m 11⁄2” BSPP Female 11⁄2” NPT Male 40 bar
Hose Kit comprises of ; Main Hose assembly, Hose stop & 1 metre whip hose